
Skyline Dr

Anglers Cove Dr

Jim
m

y
H

ouston
W

ay

S
un

fis

h Pt
Anchors Way

950

95
0

Ric

ha
rd
s on Creek

Private
R

oad
1130

950

95
0

205

10
5 0

Sycamo
re
Cr
ee
k

County
Road 194

C
ounty

R
oad193

11

00

P
on

y C
ree
k

County Road 138

1200

1250

12
50 1300

13 00

Pony

C
reek

67

Johnsville

County
Road

539

O
verlook

R
dg

Ridge W ay Dr

M
agic

V
ly

C
ounty

R
oa

d
172

900

900

850

850

2870

P
as

tu
re

R
d

Private Road 1601

850

205

2870

C
ounty

R
oad

19
4

900

900

95
0

Co

u
nty

R
oad104

1000

950

PonyC
reek

Pon
y
C
re
ek

Private
Roa

d
12

53

13
00

12
00

11
50

11
00L

esley
L
a
k
e

67

C ounty Road 203

County R oad 479

13
00

12
50

1200

Nocal C t

Bakers Crossing Rd

90

0

85
0

850

10
00

Starve
O
u
t
B
ran ch

Chalk Mountain
H
w
y

P
aluxy

H
w
y

D
ee

p
D

ow
n

Rd

Bakers C rossingRd

850

800

205

51

RichardsonCreek

Pon
yC

re
ek

CR-1014

90
0

90
0

85
085

0

850

950

51

C
ounty

R
oad

196

CR-10
14

CR-1012

950

1100

51

C
ounty

R
oad

200

1150

1050

1200

12
50

1250

220

L
alla

h
B
ran
c h

67

Chalk Mountain

Cou nty Road203

C
ounty

R
oad

199

1150

W
ild

C
at K

nob
R

d

900

51

P
rairie

C
reek

Edwards Rd

CR-10 08

90
0

750

800

80
0

51

51

205

Paluxy

CR-1
004

51

205

Rou

gh
C
re
ek

CR-10
06

CR-1
012

10
50

10
00

1000

95
0

51

Wh
ite B

luff Creek

67

C
ounty

R
oad

198

C
R

-1
0

0
6

C
R

-2015

1150

12
50

1100

11
00

Roug
h
C
reek

67

C
R

-20
15

1250

Rough
C
reek

H
ill C

ity
H
w
y

Hill
Cit
y H

wy

850

56

Hill City

C
R

-1
011

C
R

-1
00

7

CR-1008

750

85
0

P
ra
ir
ie

Cr

ee
k

O
po
ss
u
m
B
r a
n
ch

CR-1

0
08

85
0

70
0

205

W
h
it
e
B
lu
ff

Cr
ee
k

C
R

-201
1

CR
-2

0
0

5

8 5
0203

67

Glass

CR-201
0

C
R

-2
01

1

CR-2012

1200

12
50

1050

203

I ce
B
ra
n
ch

Panther Creek

IceC

re
ek

Bow
den

B
ra
n
ch

County Road 2013

CR-2015
203

Comanche Peak Sta

800
56

Panther Branch

C
R

-1
0

0
7

CR-318

CR-320

L IM
ES TONE LEDGE TRAIL

ROC
KY
R
ID
G
E

TRA
IL

75
0

75
0

DINOSAUR VALLEY
STATE PARK

56

D
enio

Bra
nch

S
W
B
ig
B
en
d
Tr
l

CR-1001

HORSESHOEEQ
UE
ST
RI
A
N

TR
AIL

800

70
0

700650

75
0

P59

P59

205

67

C
R

-2008

C
R

-2
01

0

95
0

85
0

9 0 0

75
0

B
o
w
d
en

Br

an
ch 67

C
R

-2008

CR-201 8

1 000

1100

11
00

1100

B
ow
de
n
B
ra
nc
h

B
a
rk
er
B
ra
n
ch

B
a
r

k e
rB
ran

ch

C
R

-2

009

1100

1150

C
R

-3
22

C
R

-323

700

144

C
R

-321

CR-313

C
R

-301A

Texas
D

r

301

650

650

750

144

Squaw
Creek

V
an
Zant Branch

SW
Big B

end T
rl

Bo Gibbs Blvd

College St

3r
d

S
t

CR-2
0 01

C
R

-4
1 3

301

60
0

65
0

700

56

56

205

144

Wheeler Branch

67

CR-2002

C
o

unty
R

oad
2027

County Road 2003

850

80
0

144

C
R

-20
18

C
ounty

R
oad

2720

950

950

1000

850

900

202

144

C
ro
s
s
B
ra
nc
h

C
ro
ss
Br
an
ch

Seven Knobs

1050

950

CR
-304

750

650

600

144

CR-304
650

144

144

C
R

-413

600

750

56

67

80
0

202

Ro
ck
Cr
eek

Shady OaksCir

Gr een Meadows Dr

900

950

C
o

u
nty

R
oad

2720 County Road 2730

ó

ó

óó

ó

ó ó

óó

ó

óóó

ó

ó
óó

óó

óó

óó ó
ó

óóóó

ó

ó

óó

óóó

ó

óó

ó

ó

ó

ó

ó

ó

ó óó

óó

ó

óó
óó

óóóó

óó óó

ó óó
óó
ó

óó

ó

óóó

óó

ó

óó
óó
ó
ó
óóó
óó

ó

óóóóóóóó

ó

ó
óó ó

ó
óó ó
ó

óó

óóóó ó
óó óóóó ó ó óó

óó ó

ó ó

ó

ó

ó

ó

óóóóóó
ó
ó

ó
ó
ó

ó
ó ó
ó ó

ó
ó óó

óó

óóó
ó
óó
ó

óóó

óóóó

ó

ó

ó

óóóó

ó
óóóóóóóóóóó

óóóóóóóó

óó ó
ó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó
óóóóó

óóó
ó

ó
óó
óó

ó

ó

óóóó

óóó

óó
óó
óó
ó

óó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóóóóó

óóó

ó

óóóó
ó

ó
ó

óó

óóóóóó
óó

ó

ó

ó

ó

ó

óó

ó

óó

ó

ó
ó

ó ó

ó ó
óó
ó

óó
ó

ó

ó

ó

óóó

óó

ó

ó

ó
óó

ó
ó

ó
óó

ó
ó

ó

ó
óóó

óó
ó

ó

óóó
ó

óó óó

óó

óóóóó
ó

ó

óóó
ó

ó

ó
ó
ó

ó
ó

!

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA

AA

AA

A
A

AA AA

A
A

A
A

AA
AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA

AA
AA

A A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

AA AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

AA AA

Dinosaur Valley
State Park

Glen Rose

DIV BDIV A

DIV Z

Engine access

CMD 10

CMD 11

CMD 9

20

25

1

30

10

3

2

4

1

32
°1

8.
5'

N
32

°1
8'

N
32

°1
7.

5'
N

32
°1

7'
N

32
°1

6.
49

'N
32

°1
6'

N
32

°1
5.

5'
N

32
°1

5'
N

32
°1

4.
5'

N
32

°1
4'

N
32

°1
3.

5'
N

32
°1

3'
N

32
°1

2.
5'

N
32

°1
2'

N
32

°1
1.

5'
N

32
°1

1'
N

32
°1

0.
5'

N
32

°1
0'

N
32

°9
.5

'N
32

°8
.9

9'
N

32
°8

.5
'N

32
°8

'N
32

°7
.5

'N

32
°1

9'
N

32
°1

8.
5'

N
32

°1
8'

N
32

°1
7.

5'
N

32
°1

7'
N

32
°1

6.
49

'N
32

°1
6'

N
32

°1
5.

5'
N

32
°1

5'
N

32
°1

4.
5'

N
32

°1
4'

N
32

°1
3.

5'
N

32
°1

3'
N

32
°1

2.
5'

N
32

°1
2'

N
32

°1
1.

5'
N

32
°1

1'
N

32
°1

0.
5'

N
32

°1
0'

N
32

°9
.5

'N
32

°8
.9

9'
N

32
°8

.5
'N

32
°8

'N
97°43.51'W97°44'W97°44.5'W97°45'W97°45.5'W97°46'W97°46.5'W97°47'W97°47.5'W97°48'W97°48.5'W97°49'W97°49.5'W97°50'W97°50.5'W97°51.01'W97°51.5'W97°52'W97°52.5'W97°53'W97°53.5'W97°54'W97°54.5'W97°55'W97°55.5'W97°56'W97°56.5'W97°57'W97°57.5'W97°58'W97°58.51'W97°59'W97°59.5'W98°W98°0.5'W98°1'W

97°43.51'W97°44'W97°44.5'W97°45'W97°45.5'W97°46'W97°46.5'W97°47'W97°47.5'W97°48'W97°48.5'W97°49'W97°49.5'W97°50'W97°50.5'W97°51.01'W97°51.5'W97°52'W97°52.5'W97°53'W97°53.5'W97°54'W97°54.5'W97°55'W97°55.5'W97°56'W97°56.5'W97°57'W97°57.5'W97°58'W97°58.51'W97°59'W97°59.5'W98°W98°0.5'W98°1'W

/
0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25

Miles

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter
Dip Site
Helispot
Division Break
Medical
Incident Command Post
Drop Point
Staging Area
Lookout
Hot Spot - Spot Fire
Value at Risk
Other
Gate
Repair Point
Hazard Tree
Fence - Cut/Damaged
Mobile Weather Unit
Repeater
Safety Zone
Water Source

ó Completed Dozer Line
Completed Fuel Break
Completed Hand Line
Completed Mixed Construction Line
Completed Plow Line
Completed Road as Line
Planned Dozer Line
Access or Improved Road

! Highlighted Feature
Aerial Hazard
Contained
Uncontained

SA Blue Team GIS
8/2/2022 1500

Acres from IR and GPS
North American 1983 Datum. LatLong

Grid
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